
GRADE A OFFICE SPACE 

9,717 sq ft available to let

ARLINGTONBUSINESSPARK.CO.UK



Building 1430 has recently undergone an 
extensive refurbishment including new 4 pipe 
fan coil air-conditioning, new ceilings and LED 
lighting. The high specification accommodation 
is arranged over three floors and benefits from 
an excellent car parking ratio.

INDICATIVE FLOOR PLAN 
(NOT TO SCALE, FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY)

Schedule of Areas

FLOOR SQ FT

Second LET

First LET

Ground 9,717

Total 9,717

Car parking ratio: 1:245 sq ft

First class amenities

Lakeside gym

On-site café

Floating meeting room

Showers and changing facilities

Vibrant events programme

Specifications

Double height reception

4 pipe fan coil air-conditioning

21 metre width floor plates

3 metre floor to ceiling height

LED lighting throughout

New reception finishes

Brise soleil louvres

Full access raised floors

1 x 10 person passenger lift

High quality WCs and shower 
facilities

EPC: C

https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=syDZ5KYHjmM
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=VS3ihygEFuo
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=sHBFK5Cufsg
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THE BOWL FLOATING PAVILION

BUILDING 1430

1410

Café and gym

Tom Mellows 
Tmellows@savills.com

Rob Pearson 
Rpearson@savills.com

Chris Barrs 
Chris.barrs@avisonyoung.com

Victoria Cuming 
Victoria.cuming@avisionyoung.com

Edward Smith 
Edward.smith@realestate.bnpparibas

Jeremy Metcalfe 
Jeremy.metcalfe@realestate.bnpparibas

Andy Tucker 
Andy.tucker@realestate.bnpparibas

Disclaimer: Savills, Avison Young and BNP Paribas Real Estate for themselves and for the landlords of this property whose agents they are, give notice that the particulars are set out as a general 
outline only for the guidance of intending purchases and do not constitute part of an offer or contract. All descriptions, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permissions for use 
and occupation and their details are given in good faith and are believed to be correct, but any intending purchasers should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact, but must 
satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of them. Unless otherwise states, all prices, rents and other charges are quoted exclusive of value added tax (vat). Designed and 
produced by TurnbullRipley.co.uk January 2019.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT THE AGENTS:

TRAVEL INFORMATION
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http://resources.ehouse.co.uk/bespoketours/8364000-8364999/8364906/
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=VS3ihygEFuo
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=syDZ5KYHjmM
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